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ZAP261004 ADNAN ARIYAN Male 9:00-9:10AM
2 ZAP261005 AHMAD USMAN UMAIR Male 9:10-9:20AM
3 ZAP261009 ('\:/'h‘:;‘g:jf‘yd Azwad Hossain Male 9:20-9:30AM
4 7AP261010 Nawaf Bin Mued Male 9:30-9:40AM
5 ZAP261011 Izaan Mohammad Arash Male 9:40-9:50AM
6 ZAP261012 Mohammed Abrar Wasif Male 9:50-10:00AM
7 ZAP261201 SUAIBA ANZUM Female 10:00-10:10AM
8 ZAP261203 RAIDAH BINTE REZA Female 10:10-10:20AM
9 7ZAP261001 Mohammad Nabil Afran Male 10:20-10:30AM
10 ZAP261002 Md. Ihdaaf Izhaan Male 10:30-10:40AM
11 ZAP261003 ™MD ASWAD BHUIYAN Male 10:40-10:50AM
12 ZAP261006 Abdullah Anas Male 10:50-11:00AM
13 ZAP261007 Azwad Ishrak Male 11:00-11:10AM
14 zap261008 orammad lorahim Abduliah Bin Male  11:10-11:20AM
15 ZAP261202 TASNUVA HASAN SUBAITA Female 11:20-11:30AM
16 ZAP261204 Tasnim Tabassum Female 11:30-11:40AM

Notes:

e Please bring the Subjective Review Form when attending the PTM.
e All classes will remain closed on the 5" March’26.



NURSERY-Hamza/Khalid

. NURSERV-Hamza/Khalid |
SL_IDNO. | Name ____ Gender _ _Time

ZAN261001
ZAN261002
ZAN261003
ZAN261005
ZAN261007
ZAN261009
ZAN261010
ZAN261011
ZAN261013
ZAN261018
ZAN261020
ZAN261028
ZAN261201
ZAN261203
ZAN261204
ZAN261205
ZAN261206
ZAN261208
ZAN261215
ZAN261218
ZAN261004
ZAN261016
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Notes:

e Please bring the Subjective Review Form when attending the PTM.
e All classes will remain closed on the 5" March’26.

Wahidur Rahman Abraar
Muadh Ibnu Ahmad

SK MD SAIFAN

MD SHAYAAN SIDDIQUE
Ahraj Abdulla

AYMAN UZAIR

MD EFTIHAN UDDIN CHOWDHURY
MD OSMAN

Abu Hurayra Bin Jahid
Numaier Bin Shafiq
Ahnaf Adil Ayman

Adil Abdullah

Fatima Binte Faisal

Sara Binte Abul Hares
Mahdiya Nawwar Arisha
Ferdaus Bokul

ZAHRA BINTE IQBAL
Mubasshira Wajiha Ayrah
Khadija Tuj Tohera Binte Siddiquee
Karima Dilshad

Ayaan Kazi

AHMED MAHBUB TANZIL

Muhammad Faiyaz Abdullah
Shams

ABDULLAH NEWAZ SAAD
Anisur Rahman Chowdhury
Igra Patowary

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Female

9:00-9:10AM
9:10-9:20AM
9:20-9:30AM
9:30-9:40AM
9:40-9:50AM
9:50-10:00AM
10:00-10:10AM
10:10-10:20AM
10:20-10:30AM
10:30-10:40AM
10:40-10:50AM
10:50-11:00AM
11:00-11:10AM
11:10-11:20AM
11:20-11:30AM
11:30-11:40AM
11:40-11:50AM
11:50-12:00PM
12:00-12:10PM
12:10-12:20PM
12:20-12:30PM
12:30-12:40PM

12:40-12:50PM

12:50-01:00PM
01:00-01:10PM
01:10-01:20PM



NURSERY-Hanzala/Khalid

. NURSERV-Hanzala/Khalid
SL_IDNO. ___ Name _____ Gender _ Time

ZAN261006
ZAN261008
ZAN261012
ZAN261014
ZAN261015
ZAN261017

ZAN261019

ZAN261021
ZAN261022
ZAN261023
ZAN261024
ZAN261025
ZAN261029
ZAN261202
ZAN261211
ZAN261212
ZAN261214
ZAN261216
ZAN261217
ZAN261219
ZAN261207
ZAN261210
ZAN261213
ZAN261220
ZAN261221
ZAN261031
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Notes:

e Please bring the Subjective Review Form when attending the PTM.
e All classes will remain closed on the 5" March’26.

Uzair Jadid Ikhlas
Ahmar Abdulla
Ayatullah Saad

Ayanur Rahman Raheel
Abrar Arabi

MD ABRAR FAIYAZ

Muhammad Arib Abdullah
Chowdhury

Ruhab Tajwar

Rafiul Hussain Abdullah
Mohammed Ibrahim Shifaullah
TAFHIM ABRAR WAFI
Afrahim Tazwar Fayaaz
IHSAN EESA RAIHAN
YEASHFI NAZIYAT ABONI
FAHMIDA FATIMA AFRA
Fatima Shirajul Islam
Zunaira Habib Azma
PARISA BINTE SHAHID
Mahsanat Islam Mehenur
Bareerah Binte Faruk
Mahdiya Binte Afser
Zahara Ahmed Yashna
Mubashshira Hossain
Marium Sarda Munia
Mrs.Sawda Sarwar
Nazhan Mirsab

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

9:00-9:10AM
9:10-9:20AM
9:20-9:30AM
9:30-9:40AM
9:40-9:50AM
9:50-10:00AM

10:00-10:10AM

10:10-10:20AM
10:20-10:30AM
10:30-10:40AM
10:40-10:50AM
10:50-11:00AM
11:00-11:10AM
11:10-11:20AM
11:20-11:30AM
11:30-11:40AM
11:40-11:50AM
11:50-12:00PM
12:00-12:10PM
12:10-12:20PM
12:20-12:30PM
12:30-12:40PM
12:40-12:50PM
12:50-01:00PM
01:00-01:10PM
01:10-01:20PM



KG-Mu'az/Huzaifa

__SL___IDNO. | Name ___ Gender _ _Time |
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Notes:

e Please bring the Subjective Review Form when attending the PTM.

ZAK261008
ZAK261009
ZAK261014
ZAK261015
ZAK261016
ZAK261018
ZAK261019
ZAK261020
ZAK261022
ZAK261023
ZAK261201
ZAK261202
ZAK261203
ZAK261205
ZAK261207
ZAK261208
ZAK261211
ZAK261220
ZAK261224
ZAK261025
ZAK261204

ZAK261209

ZAK261211
ZAK261213

ZAK261216

ZAK261219
ZAK261221

Mohammad Azar Ahsan
Miraaz Al Hussain

Md Tawhid Islam

Kazi Md Sudais Taif
AWSAF ISFAR
Mohammed Muntakim
Faiyaz Al Muttakin
Habibur Rahman Hasan
Arham Jarif

Abdullah Ayat

TAHIYA IVNAT
NUZAIRA NUR ELMA
Mariom

Muttohara Binte Jamil
Afiya Binte Benzir
Zunaira Mahveen Agsa
Arisha Mahbuba
Zannatul Adon
ANABIA RAHMAN
Abdullah Al Tahmid
Khadizatul Kubra

AFREEN BHUIYAN
SALEHA

Arisha Mahbuba
Muskida Jahan Muina

Mariyam Bintay
Mahamud

Subaita Shahris
MD HAYAMA NAMI

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

9:00-9:10AM
9:10-9:20AM
9:20-9:30AM
9:30-9:40AM
9:40-9:50AM
9:50-10:00AM
10:00-10:10AM
10:10-10:20AM
10:20-10:30AM
10:30-10:40AM
10:40-10:50AM
10:50-11:00AM
11:00-11:10AM
11:10-11:20AM
11:20-11:30AM
11:30-11:40AM
11:40-11:50AM
11:50-12:00PM
12:00-12:10PM
12:10-12:20PM
12:20-12:30PM
12:30-12:40PM

12:40-12:50PM
12:50-01:00PM
01:00-01:10PM

01:10-01:20PM
01:20-01:30PM

e All classes will remain closed on the 5*" March’26.



KG -Hurayrah/Huzaifa

. KG-Hurayrah/Huzaifa
SL_IDNO.___ _ Name ______ Gender __Time

ZAK261001
ZAK261002
ZAK261003
ZAK261004
ZAK261005
ZAK261006
ZAK261012
ZAK261013
ZAK261017
ZAK261021
ZAK261026
ZAK261206
ZAK261210
ZAK261212
ZAK261214
ZAK261215
ZAK261217
ZAK261218
ZAK261222
ZAK261223
ZAK261007
ZAK261010
ZAK261011
ZAK261024
ZAK261225
ZAK261226
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Notes:

Jobayer Ahmed
TANZILUR RAHMAN
Nazmus Saleheen
ANAS IBNE NAIM

Al-Ayaz Muhammad Safwan

Tazwar Sayed Khaled
Nubaid Bin Karim
MAHIR TAZWAR SAIFAN
Mohammad Al Amin
Ayman Sadid

Mohammad Mujahidul Islam Talha

Rida Anum Farah
Jannatul Mawa Aksha
Maisha Rahman
Anahita Alam Ilham
Radifa Rahman

Mahira Morshed
Namira Islam Sizah
Ruhama Nubaira
FATEMA BINTE ABID
MD ABDUL MAHIR

Syed Ahmed Shabib Hamd
RAFAN BIN RASHED
RAIYAN BIN RASHED
SHAIQA BINTE HASAN
Mubassira Mostafij Azra

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

9:00-9:10AM
9:10-9:20AM
9:20-9:30AM
9:30-9:40AM
9:40-9:50AM
9:50-10:00AM
10:00-10:10AM
10:10-10:20AM
10:20-10:30AM
10:30-10:40AM
10:40-10:50AM
10:50-11:00AM
11:00-11:10AM
11:10-11:20AM
11:20-11:30AM
11:30-11:40AM
11:40-11:50AM
11:50-12:00PM
12:00-12:10PM
12:10-12:20PM
12:20-12:30PM
12:30-12:40PM
12:40-12:50PM
12:50-01:00PM
01:00-01:10PM
01:10-01:20PM

e Please bring the Subjective Review Form when attending the PTM.

e All classes will remain closed on the 5*" March’26.



Class-One / Hasan R

. (ClassOne/HasanR.
SL__IDNO. _ ____ Name _____ Gender| _ _Time

1 ZA1261001  Ahnaf Ahmad Male 9:00-9:10AM
2 ZA1261002  Mashrul Al Hassan Ariz Male 9:10-9:20AM
3 ZA1261003  Abdullah Zawad Male 9:20-9:30AM
4 ZA1261006  Huzaifa Bin Jahid Male 9:30-9:40AM
5 ZA1261008 MAHIR FAIYAZ Male 9:40-9:50AM
6 ZA1261011 Ishtiaqul Hoque Male 9:50-10:00AM
7 ZA1261013  Anas lbne Aman Male 10:00-10:10AM
8 ZA1261015  Ahnaf Alamgir Aiman Male 10:10-10:20AM
9 ZA1261016  Md Salman Sajid Male 10:20-10:30AM
10 ZA1261202 Nusaifa Fatiha Female 10:30-10:40AM
11 ZA1261204 Tanjima Nawer Ruhee Female 10:40-10:50AM
12 ZA1261205 Mounisa Islam Female 10:50-11:00AM
13 ZA1261206  RADIFA RASHED Female 11:00-11:10AM
14 ZA1261208 MARIUM AKTER Female 11:10-11:20AM
15 ZA1261209  Afra Tasnim Female 11:20-11:30AM
16 ZA1261210 Aynoor Wagiah Female 11:30-11:40AM
17 ZA1261218 MEHRA BINTE MISBAH Female 11:40-11:50AM
Notes:

e Please bring the Subjective Review Form when attending the PTM.
e All classes will remain closed on the 5" March’26.



Class-One / Hossain R.

 (ClassOne/HossainR.
SL__IDNO. _ ____ Name _____ Gender| _ _Time

1 ZA1261004  Abdullah Mir Anas Male 9:00-9:10AM
2 ZA1261005  Jarif Arham Numair Male 9:10-9:20AM
3 ZA1261007  Abdullah Al Ariyan Male 9:20-9:30AM
4 ZA1261009  Arvin Afraaz Saifan Male 9:30-9:40AM
5 ZA1261010 Zohayer Abtab Tazin Male 9:40-9:50AM
6 ZA1261012  Afwan Khan Male 9:50-10:00AM
7 ZA1261014 MD NAWAN IFRAZ Male 10:00-10:10AM
8 ZA1261017  Ataur Rahman Aman Male 10:10-10:20AM
9 ZA1261201  Nusaiba Moriam Female 10:20-10:30AM
10 ZA1261203 ZARA MUMTAHANA Female 10:30-10:40AM
11 ZA1261207 Sawdah Sultana Female 10:40-10:50AM
12 ZA1261211 FATIMA JAHIN Female 10:50-11:00AM
13 ZA1261213 Tehzeeb Tanveer Female 11:00-11:10AM
14 7ZA1261215 Rawnaf Nawar Female 11:10-11:20AM
15 ZA1261217 JANNATUL FERDOUS AIZA Female 11:20-11:30AM
16 ZA1261212  Sanjida Islam Rupa Female 11:30-11:40AM
17 ZA1261018 Meherab Hossen Sadman Male 11:40-11:50AM
Notes:

e Please bring the Subjective Review Form when attending the PTM.
e All classes will remain closed on the 5" March’26.



Class-Two / Omar R.

. ClasTwo/OmarR. |
SL__IDNO. __ __ Name | Gender _ _Time _

1 ZA2261001 Nafiz Abdullah Male 9:00-9:10AM
2 ZA2261002 Muhammad Ibrahim Anas Male 9:10-9:20AM
3 ZA2261003 Rayyan Ahmad Shees Male 9:20-9:30AM
4 ZA2261004 Mohammad Junaid Hasan Male 9:30-9:40AM
5 ZA2261005 MOHAMMAD JABIR BIN IQBAL Male 9:40-9:50AM
6 ZA2261006 Abdullah Bin Asad Male 9:50-10:00AM
7 ZA2261007 MOHAMMAD ANAS Male 10:00-10:10AM
8 ZA2261008 Inzad Ur Rahman Chowdhury Male 10:10-10:20AM
9 ZA2261009 Arham lbn Alam Male 10:20-10:30AM
10 ZA2261010 Nusair Morshed Male 10:30-10:40AM
11 ZA2261012 Mohammed Munaim Male 10:40-10:50AM
12 ZA2261013 Atiur Rahman Male 10:50-11:00AM
Notes:

e Please bring the Subjective Review Form when attending the PTM.
e All classes will remain closed on the 5" March’26.



Class-Two / Hafsah R.

. ClassTwo/HafsahR.
SL__IDNO. __ ____Name | Gender _ _Time _

1 ZA2261201 Fatema Binte Fourcan Female 9:00-9:10AM
2 ZA2261202 JANNATUL ADAN Female 9:10-9:20AM
3 ZA2261203 Tanshuba Hasan Sabrin Female 9:20-9:30AM
4 ZA2261204 Waziha Ahmed Rumessa Female 9:30-9:40AM
5 ZA2261205 Samiha Ahmad Sarah Female 9:40-9:50AM
6 ZA2261206 MAISHARAT TAZRIAN Female 9:50-10:00AM
7 ZA2261207 Faiza Muhtadi Female  10:00-10:10AM
8 ZA2261208 AKIFA ABDIN NAVA Female 10:10-10:20AM
9 ZA2261209 Zaria Islam Subah Female  10:20-10:30AM
10 ZA2261210 Mahnoor Female  10:30-10:40AM
11 ZA2261211 MAIMUNA BINTE ISRAFIL Female 10:40-10:50AM
Notes:

e Please bring the Subjective Review Form when attending the PTM.
e All classes will remain closed on the 5" March’26.



SL._IDNO. | Name | Gender _ Time |
1  ZA3261001 Fyaz Kabir Chowdhury Male 9:00-9:10AM
2  ZA3261002 Muntasir Mamun Male 9:10-9:20AM
3 ZA3261003 MOHAMMAD TAMIM Male 9:20-9:30AM
4  7A3261004 Fazle Rabbi Male 9:30-9:40AM
5 ZA3261005 MD ABRAR FAYAZ Male 9:40-9:50AM
6 ZA3261006 SHAFAYAT BIN ISKANDER Male 9:50-10:00AM
7  ZA3261007 Rohan Rahman Male 10:00-10:10AM
8 ZA3261008 MD ADNAN RAHMAN Male 10:10-10:20AM
9 ZA3261201 Fatema Binte Jashim Female  10:20-10:30AM
10 ZA3261202 NUSAIFA AMATULLAH ASMATH Female 10:30-10:40AM
11 ZA3261203 SAWDA SULTANA Female  10:40-10:50AM
12 ZA3261204 Mumtahina Binte Jamil Female  10:50-11:00AM
13 ZA3261205 Mehrima Binte Faruk Female  11:00-11:10AM
14 7ZA3261206 SUMAIYA HOSSEN Female 11:10-11:20AM
15 ZA3261207  Nusaiba Binte Karim Female  11:20-11:30AM
16 ZA3261208  Sayra Binte Gias Female 11:30-11:40AM

Notes:

e Please bring the Subjective Review Form when attending the PTM.
e All classes will remain closed on the 5" March’26.



Class-Four (Mus'aab)

. ClassFour(Musaab)
SL_IDNO. ___ Name _____ Gender _ Time

1 ZA4261001 Talhah Bin Asif Male 9:00-9:10AM
2 ZA4261002 MD EMAD UDDIN CHOWDHURY Male 9:10-9:20AM
3 ZA4261003 IQRA IMTEHAAN Male 9:20-9:30AM
4 ZA4261004  ABDUL KARIM RADIF Male 9:30-9:40AM
5 ZA4261005  Abdullah Bin Saif Male 9:40-9:50AM
6  ZA4261006 Marwan Mohammad Adil Male 9:50-10:00AM

Class-Four (Sumayyah)

SL._IDNO. | Name  Gender| Time
1  ZA4261201  Mst. Sawda Nur Jannat Female  9:00-9:10AM
2  ZA4261202  Afrah Binte Aman Female 9:10-9:20AM
3  ZA4261203  Aysha Binte Gias Female  9:20-9:30AM
4  7A4261204  Sidratul Muntaha Female  9:30-9:40AM
5 ZA4261205 NUAIRA HOSSAN AFRIN Female 9:40-9:50AM
6  ZA4261206  Sanjida Mahnaz Shabnam Female 9:50-10:00AM
7  ZA4261207  TaskinaJannat Female 10:00-10:10AM
8 ZA4261208 SHAHRIN NEWAJ SAFA Female 10:10-10:20AM
9 ZA4261209 JANNATUL FERDOUS Female 10:20-10:30AM
10 ZA4261210 JANNATUN NUR Female 10:30-10:40AM

Notes:

e Please bring the Subjective Review Form when attending the PTM.
e All classes will remain closed on the 5" March’26.



Class-Five (Usmaan R.)

. (ClassFive(UsmaanR) |
m—m_m

ZA5261001 Mohammad Tahiatul Islam Forhan Male 9:00-9:10AM

2 ZA5261002 Md Abdullah All Ehan Male 9:10-9:20AM
3 ZA5261003  Md. Nawaf Ishman Male 9:20-9:30AM
4 ZA5261004  Taisir Bin Moin Male 9:30-9:40AM

SL_IDNO.  __ _ Name _____ Gender| _Time

1  ZA5261201 Zahra Ahmad Safirah Female  9:00-9:10AM
2  ZA5261202 Asna Binte Asad Female 9:10-9:20AM
3 ZA5261203  Nusaiba Binte Shafiq Female  9:20-9:30AM
4 ZA5261204 ORPA ABEDIN NUHA Female 9:30-9:40AM
5 ZA5261205 AYESHA BINTE ABID Female 9:40-9:50AM
6  ZA5261206  Najiba Al-Mubaraka Female 9:50-10:00AM
7  ZA5261207  Adiba Fatema Chowdhury Female 10:00-10:10AM
8  ZA5261208 Sayeda Ayman Maisha Female 10:10-10:20AM
Notes:

e Please bring the Subjective Review Form when attending the PTM.
e All classes will remain closed on the 5" March’26.



Class-Six (Ali R.)

1 ZA6261001 AFFAN BIN AMIN Male 9:00-9:10AM
2  ZA6261002  MD Ariyan Uddin Chowdhury Male 9:10-9:20AM
3  ZA6261003  Ashrafus Sadat Aas Male 9:20-9:30AM
4  7ZA6261004  Sa Adul Karim Rayed Male 9:30-9:40AM
5 ZA6261005  Imtiazul Hoque Male 9:40-9:50AM
6 ZA6261006 MAHER BIN ABSAR Male 9:50-10:00AM
7 ZA6261007 MOHAMMAD JAWAD BIN IQBAL Male 10:00-10:10AM
8 ZA6261008  Abdul Muntakim Male  10:10-10:20AM

Class-Six (Fatima R.)

. (ClasSix(FatimaR)
SL_IDNO.  ____ Name _____ Gender| _ Time

1  ZA6261201  Aysha Binte Jashim Female  9:00-9:10AM
2 ZA6261202  Sadiatot Taiyaba Safa Female 9:10-9:20AM
3  ZA6261203  Farhana Tabassum Samia Female  9:20-9:30AM
4  7A6261204 Maymuna Sarda Maisa Female  9:30-9:40AM
5  ZA6261205 Ishfika Nazim Ena Female  9:40-9:50AM
6 ZA6261206  Shohana Akter Female 9:50-10:00AM
7 ZA6261207  JERIN TASNIM BINTE MANNAN Female 10:00-10:10AM
Notes:

e Please bring the Subjective Review Form when attending the PTM.
e All classes will remain closed on the 5" March’26.



Class-Mutafarriqa

. Class-Mutafarriga
m—m_m

ZM261001  Ihtishamul Hoque Male 9:00-9:10AM

2 ZM261002  Muhammad Abdul Ahad Fahim Male 9:10-9:20AM

3 ZM261003  Junayed Hossain Male 9:20-9:30AM

4 ZM261004  Abdullah Bin Hossain Male 9:30-9:40AM
Notes:

e Please bring the Subjective Review Form when attending the PTM.
e All classes will remain closed on the 5" March’26.



